Illinois law.
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Section 1451.58  Resale Agent Maintenance of Records

A resale agent shall maintain records for at least five years after each transaction involving the resale of a timeshare interest, including all listing agreements, copies of disbursement authorizations in accordance with Section 5-40(c) of the Act, transfer agreements and resale purchase agreements.

(Source:  Added at 35 Ill. Reg. 15044, effective September 9, 2011)
